

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. No.5/2017 in Civil Appeal No.575/2017

RAM KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHINDER NATH SHARMA(D) TR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

WITH M.A. No.75/2017

Date : 07-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Bilal Khan, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu, Adv.
Mr. B.R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Chaurasia, AOR

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed before the Bench that had finally disposed of the civil appeal. The Registry is directed to do the needful.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master